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Big Enough to Supply … 
Small Enough to Care
As cliché as it may sound, there’s truth in those words. 

Teknaform has grown substantially since it began in 1999 

but it is still owned and operated by the same people and 

principles that impressed customers in the first place. 

Those principles are very simple … be honest in everything 

you do and work hard to serve the customer – every day.



P R O D U C T S

Sizes 

Teknaform can produce edgebanding in virtually any size 

between 5/8” and 2-1/8” in width and 0.018” and 3mm 

in thickness. These dimensions are produced and 

monitored carefully to maintain tolerances that work best 

in all makes and models of edgebanders.

 

Early in 2015, Teknaform will be producing Calendared 

PVC Rolls approximately 6” wide. These rolls can be 

shipped as is, or slit to smaller widths. 

Width

2 1/8”5/8”

Thickness

0.018”

3mm
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P R O D U C T S

Rolls/Strips 

Most of our edgebanding is produced in roll form, 

however, we also produce strips in custom lengths, 

typically 7’ to 10’. Rolls vary in diameter as small as  

15” for .018” thick material up to 29” for the heavier  

3mm banding.



P R O D U C T S

Designs 

We manufacture literally thousands of different Solid 

Colors, Woodgrains and Patterns to match a variety of 

High Pressure Laminates and Thermally Fused Melamine 

Panels. We also also match to specialty products such 

as stained wood doors, painted products and Pantone 

specifications. Teknaform’s color match expertise is  

second to none.

In this ever changing design world, you need a supplier 

who can respond with a great match and do so quickly  

so that you can meet the needs of your client.
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P R O D U C T S

Textures 

We offer more than a dozen finishes ranging from smooth 

to heavily embossed. The use of Textures in decorative 

panels is increasing every day. As these textures become 

better and better at simulating Nature’s surfaces, more 

natural products such as stone and wood are being 

converted to manmade materials such as laminate. 

Teknaform leads the way in providing the specialized 

textures needed to complete your project with the 

professional look you expect.



Our Service 

In this area we want to differentiate ourselves from 

the ‘Corporate’ folks who sometimes trip over their 

own policies and red tape at the expense of giving the 

customer what they need, when they need it.

Information Flow
Whether it be a general question, a sample request,  

a quotation request or the placement of an order, 

our Customer Service Reps respond quickly to anyone  

who contacts Teknaform.

Production Lead Times 
We offer a quick turnaround time for custom  

production which enables our customers to reduce  

their inventory requirements.
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Contact
Teknaform Inc.
4 Simpson Road

Bolton, Ontario L7E 1G9

T: 905.857.6747

F: 905.857.2602

Hours of Operation 

9 - 5 Eastern Standard Time

GPS Location
Longitude: 79° 43° 40° W

Latitude: 43° 51° 43° N

For Customer Service
Marjorie Hoareau

E: marjorie@teknaform.com

Gemma Bahadur

E: gemma@teknaform.com

For Sales & Marketing
Keith Carroll 

E: keith@teknaform.com

For Accounting
Mercedes Booth 

E: mercedes@teknaform.com

C O N T A C T

Upper Canada Forest Products
1 866 265 0624  |  www.ucfp.com  

Toronto   	 905 814 8000 	 sales_toronto@ucfp.com
Calgary   	 403 569 8829 	 sales_calgary@ucfp.com
Edmonton 	 780 863 3316 	 sales_edmonton@ucfp.com
Kelowna   	 250 765 2018 	 sales_kelowna@ucfp.com    
Vancouver	 604 522 3334 	 sales_vancouver@ucfp.com
Victoria	 778 426 4220 	 sales_victoria@ucfp.com




